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Dell 407-BBEF Compatible 10GBase-SR SFP+ Transceiver (MMF, 850nm, 300m, LC Duplex, DDM, I-
Temp)

Features & Benefits

Guaranteed Compatible: In System tested in over 90 OEM switches,
routers and servers.

99.98% Reliability Rate: Functionally, optically and environmentally
tested to exact specifications.

Industry Leading Lifetime Warranty: For more information by product
line, visit our Warranty page.

98% On-Time Delivery Rate: Extensive inventory guarantees same day
shipping.

Full Service Technical Support: Call, chat, email or meet for expert
optical connectivity support.

 
 

Specifications

General Info

Product  Line  Approved Networks Color Silver

Country Of Origin China OEM Manufacturer Dell

Features
Digital Diagnostic Monitoring, Digital
Optical Monitoring

Applicat ion Sector  Commercial, Data Center, Industrial

Standard SFF-8472;IEEE 802.3ae Warranty Type Lifetime

Type Transceiver

Dimensions

Product  Width US  13.9 mm Product  Weight  US   0.4 oz

Product  Depth US  58.4 mm Product  Height  US   13.9 mm

Additional Information

RoHS Compliant Yes

Technical Information

Fiber Opt ic Cable Type
Multimode

Max Distance Support
300 m
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Operat ing Temperature Min  -40 °C Transceiver Type VCSEL

TX Power Min -6 dBm Protocol
Ethernet, Fibre Channel, OTN, SDH,
SONET

Operat ing Temperature Max  85 °C Media Type Fiber

RX Sensit ivity  -10 dBm Data Transfer Rate 11.1 Gbps

TX Power Max -0.5 dBm Connector Type LC

Wavelength 850 nm Form Factor SFP+

Operat ing Temperature  -40°-85°C
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